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ScandiFlames Two-Sided 60 cm Built-In slim Bioethanol fireplace designed for narrow walls. With a 2.5-liter tank, it provides up
to 7.5 hours of stunning flames. Tunnel fireplace designed to enjoy the flame view from both sides, adding elegance to any
modern home. The fireplace includes two safety glass panels, a built-in frame, and easy manual operation, with no need for
electricity or a chimney. This fireplace is a slim model with a depth of only 18.2 cm.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Key Specifications

Product type See-through Built-in Bioethanol
Fireplace

Brand ScandiFlames

Use Indoor

Warranty 2 years

Dimensions & Weight

Length/Width 60,2 cm
Height 50,7 cm
Depth 18,2 cm
Weight 19 kg

Technical Specifications

Minimum room size 60 cubic metres
Fuel Bioethanol
Burning time up to 7.5 hours
Capacity 2.5 Litres

Heat output (max) 2,2 kW
Consumption 0.33 L/h

Recommended air change rate 1

Burner Specifications

Adjustable flame Yes

Control Manual

Burner Model 2.5 Litre Superior
Flame length 32cm

Remote control No

Material and Appearance

Material Steel
Colour Black
Glas included Yes

Installation Details

Flue/Chimney Not Required

Power requirements No




TECHNICAL DRAWING

100 mm

B0 mm

550 mm

602 mm

26 mm

507 mm

182mm



http://www.tcpdf.org

